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Proposed pergola elevation

44 Kings Road, Richmond

Kirill Voronin

TD

STAGE 4

1:50 @ A3

NL

24/10/24

Hygge 3x4m pergola 2.5m H

- Powder coated aluminium
- Adjustable waterproof louvres
- 4 sliding glass walls

Side boundary fence to be heightened 
by 400mm to match existing height of 
rear boundary fence

EXISTING SUBGRADE

Proposed pergola elevation: view from house
Scale: 1:501

4000

13
50

40
0

40
0

1740

Evergreen 
climbers

Existing side fence

Existing trellis 

Proposed trellis extension Existing trellis 

Existing back fence

Powder coated 
aluminium pergola 

4 no. glass walls

0 1 2 3 M

Proposed 30.65 FFL

2500

40
0


	PA.08-RG Proposed pergola elevation
	2/PA.09


